/ T T  SCS-THOMSON ET2716
* 71,, M»iLlief[SSllBlgS M2716
16K (2K x 8) NMOS UV ERASABLE PROM
■ 2048 x 8 ORGANIZATION
■ 525 MW MAX ACTIVE POWER, 132 MW MAX
STANDBY POWER
■ LOW POWER DURING PROGRAMMING
■ ACCESS TIME M/ET2716-1,350ns; M/ET2716,

SGSTHOMSON
ET2716/M2716
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Access Time Supply Voltage Tem p. Range Package
ET2716Q 450 ns 5 V ±  5% 0 to  + 7 0 °C DIP-24
ET2716-Q1 350 ns 5 V ± 1 0 % 0 to + 7 0 °C DIP-24
M2716F1 450 ns 5 V ±  5% 0 to  + 70°C DIP-24
M2716-1F1 350 ns 5V ±  10% 0 to  + 7 0 °C DIP-24
M2716F6 450 ns 5 V ±  5% - 4 0  to  + 8 5 °C DIP-24
M2716-1F6 350 ns 5 V ± 1 0 % - 4 0  to  + 8 5 °C DIP-24
PACKAGE MECHANICAL DATA
24-PIN CERAMIC DIP BULL’S EYE
Dim.
mm inches